Position

Associate Engineer

Utility Services Superintendent
Field Services Superintendent
Fleet Services Coordinator
Treatment Plant Operator llI
Treatment Plant Operator Il
Treatment Plant Operator |

Field Maintenance Technician
I

Utility Maintenance Technician
Il

Utility Maintenance Technician
Il

Facilities Maintenance
Coordinator

Customer Service/Meter
Technician

Utility Maintenance Technician
Il

Utility Maintenance Technician
I

Field Maintenance Technician
1

Utility Maintenance Technician
I

Field Maintenance Technician
I

Executive Aide

Engineering Technician

Field Maintenance Technician Il
Field Maintenance Technician Il

Utility Maintenance Technician
[

Other Positions Held City

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$114,227
$98,144
$95,707
$89,020
$83,825
$80,409
$72,146
$69,548

$68,368

$67,995

$63,088

$62,211

$60,982

$59,729

$59,722

$59,281

$57,502

$56,613
$56,060
$53,032
$52,206
$51,480

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,867
$16,017
$16,951
$15,555
$14,779
$14,432
$13,622
$14,433

$14,779

$14,524

$14,366

$14,185

$14,257

$13,648

$14,411

$13,676

$14,412

$13,773
$14,453
$14,092
$14,122
$13,655



Utility Maintenance Technician
I

Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Tech |
Administrative Specialist IlI
Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician |
Administrative Specialist |
Student Intern

Utility Division Aide

Field Maintenance Technician |

Public Works Director/City
Engineer

Loma Linda

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$48,622

$47,027
$46,734
$46,093
$42,902
$41,128
$40,498
$34,876
$34,721
$11,895
$11,206
$10,132

$0

$13,727

$13,386
$13,065
$13,870
$13,386
$13,386
$13,350
$13,049
$12,939
$832
$4,108
$13,370
$0



