Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Engineer		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$114,227	\$16,867
Utility Services Superintendent		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$98,144	\$16,017
Field Services Superintendent		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$95,707	\$16,951
Fleet Services Coordinator		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$89,020	\$15,555
Treatment Plant Operator III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$83,825	\$14,779
Treatment Plant Operator II		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$80,409	\$14,432
Treatment Plant Operator I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$72,146	\$13,622
Field Maintenance Technician III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$69,548	\$14,433
Utility Maintenance Technician III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$68,368	\$14,779
Utility Maintenance Technician II		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$67,995	\$14,524
Facilities Maintenance Coordinator		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$63,088	\$14,366
Customer Service/Meter Technician		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$62,211	\$14,185
Utility Maintenance Technician II		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$60,982	\$14,257
Utility Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$59,729	\$13,648
Field Maintenance Technician III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$59,722	\$14,411
Utility Maintenance Technician		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$59,281	\$13,676
Field Maintenance Technician III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$57,502	\$14,412
Executive Aide		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$56,613	\$13,773
Engineering Technician		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$56,060	\$14,453
Field Maintenance Technician II		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$53,032	\$14,092
Field Maintenance Technician II		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$52,206	\$14,122
Utility Maintenance Technician		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$51,480	\$13,655

Utility Maintenance Technician	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$48,622	\$13,727
Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$47,027	\$13,386
Field Maintenance Tech I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$46,734	\$13,065
Administrative Specialist III	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$46,093	\$13,870
Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$42,902	\$13,386
Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$41,128	\$13,386
Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$40,498	\$13,350
Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$34,876	\$13,049
Administrative Specialist I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$34,721	\$12,939
Student Intern	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$11,895	\$832
Utility Division Aide	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$11,206	\$4,108
Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$10,132	\$13,370
Public Works Director/City Engineer	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$0	\$0